Members (Individuals)

Name

Aaron Bonus

Aaron Cooper
Aaron Hixson
Aaron Martin
Aaron Ness
Aaron Raven

Aaron Shaneyfelt

Aaron Shapiro
Aaron Sladek
Aaron Stevens
Abba Blum

Abbie Winchester
Abby Hood

Abdul Mugtader
Abe Leis

Abel Araya

Abel Garcia

Abi Goldenberg
Abraham Rumstein
Adam Altimonda
Adam Campbell
Adam Davis
Adam Fritz

Adam Jacobitz

Adam Janas

Company

Affordable Housing
Accountants, Ltd

BMSS Advisors & CPAs
HBME, LLC

Mahoney CPAs and Advisors
Eide Bailly LLP

Giampaolo & Associates

Little, Shaneyfelt, Marshall &
Co.

YHB CPAs

Opportunity Home San Antonio
Maner Costerisan PC

MN Blum LLC

HoganTaylor, LLP

MHCS P.C.

SC&H Group

Hawkins Ash CPAs

Flaherty Salmin CPAs

Fox, Garcia & Company
Martin Friedman & Company
Fasten Halberstam LLP
Bonadio & Co., LLP

Eide Bailly LLP

Otis | Atwell

Gordon Advisors, PC

Core CPAs, PC

Flaherty Salmin CPAs

City

Portersville

Ridgeland
Bountiful
St Paul
Bismarck
Lincroft

Little Rock

Winchester
SAN ANTONIO
Lansing
Rockville

Little Rock
West Des Moines
Sparks Glencoe
La Crosse
Rochester

Big Spring
Brooklyn

New York
Pittsford

Fargo

South Portland
Troy

Hastings

Rochester

State

PA

MS

uT

MN

ND

NJ

AR

VA

X

Ml

MD

AR

MD

Wi

NY

TX

NY

NY

NY

ND

ME

Ml

NE

NY

Phone

724-368-9800

601-948-2924

8012960200

651-227-6695

701-255-1091

732-842-4550

804-553-1900

210-477-6075

301-337-3308

515-288-3279

608-784-7737

585-297-0120

214-842-8464

718-338-6900

212-751-8337

701-239-8650

207-780-1100

248-952-0200

402-462-4154

585-279-0120
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E-Mail

aaron@ahaltd.net

acooper@bmss.com
aaron@hbme.com
amartin@mahoneycpa.com
aness@eidebailly.com
aaron@hpgnj.com

aaron@lsmcpas.com

aaron.shapiro@yhbcpa.com
aaron_sladek@saha.org
astevens@manercpa.com
abba@mnblum.com
awinchester@hogantaylor.com
ahood@mhcscpa.com
amugtader@schgroup.com
aleis@ha.cpa
aaraya@fs-cpa.com
abel@foxgarcia.cpa
agoldenberg@mfandco.com
arumstein@fhllp.com
aaltimonda@bonadio.com
AMCampbell@eidebailly.com
adavis@otisatwell.com
adam.fritz@gordoncpa.com
ajacobitz@corecpas.us

ajanas@fs-cpa.com



Members (Individuals)

Adam Kleinmaus

Adam Kuczynski

Adam Osborne

Adam Pulley

Adam Shipkosky

Adam Stanard

Adam Theis

Adam Thurstlic
Adrian Stern
Adrien Roy

Agnes Al-Atrash

Ahamadou Bocar

Aimee Jozic

Al Masciangelo

Alaina Schrenk
Alan Ibarra
Alan Kaplan
Alan LaDuke
Alan McManus
Alan Stein
Alan Steinberg
Albert Zetune

Albree Joy

SVA Certified Public
Accountants, S.C.

Wegner CPAs
Henderson, Hutcherson,
McCullough, PLLC

CLA

McGill, Power, Bell &
Associates, LLP

Freed Maxick CPAs, PC
Baker Tilly US, LLP -
Minneapolis

Brinker Simpson & Co LLC
Clumeck Stern, CPA

Roy & Associates, CPA's

Propp Christensen Caniglia,
LLP

CohnReznick

Bonadio & Co., LLP

Woolard Krajnik Masciangelo
LLP

Harris CPAs
Haynie & Company

Schlaupitz Madhavan, PC

Berger, Ghersi & LaDuke, PLC

HW&Co.

Gorfine Schiller & Gardyn, PA

Gordon Advisors, PC
Citrin Cooperman

UHY LLP

Madison

Waukesha

Chattanooga

Timonium

Erie

Buffalo

Stillwater

Media
Encino
Bangor

Roseville

Sacramento

Pittsford

Exton

Meridian
Littleton

Troy
Bloomfield Hills
Woodmere
Owings Mills
Troy

New York

Farmington Hills

Wi

Wi

TN

MD

PA

NY

MN

PA

CA

ME

CA

CA

NY

PA

Cco

Ml

Ml

OH

MD

Ml

NY

Ml

608-831-8181

262-522-7555

410-453-0900

814-453-6594

3152431638

818-906-2230

207-990-8909

916-751-2900

916-930-5722

585-249-2818

610-363-5200

208-333-8965

248-358-4121

248-333-3680

410-517-6876

248-952-0200

212-699-8806

734-882-4620
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kleinmausa@sva.com

adam.kuczynski@wegnercpas.com

aosborne@hhmcpas.com

Adam.Pulley@claconnect.com

ashipkosky@mpbcpa.com

adam.stanard@freedmaxick.com

adam.theis@bakertilly.com

athurstlic@brinkersimpson.com
adrian@clumeckstern.com
joe@roycpas.com

aalatrash@pccllp.com

ahamadou.bocar@cohnreznick.com
ajozic@bonadio.com

aamcpa2000@yahoo.com

alainaschrenk@harriscpas.com
alani@hayniecpas.com
akaplan@smcpafirm.com
aladuke@bglcpas.com
alan.mcmanus@hweco.cpa
astein@gsg-cpa.com
alan.steinberg@gordoncpa.com
azetune@berdonllp.com

ajoy@uhy-us.com



Members (Individuals)

Alden Moon

Alec Edwards

Alejandra Arana
Alex Eisenmann
Alex Huth

Alex Moses
Alex Moulton
Alex Noriega
Alex Ongoro

Alex Rade

Alex Rivera
Alex Spieker
Alex Talley
Alexa Mertens

Alexander Lingg

Alexandra Kulisz

Alexandra Rose

Alexandra Ross

Alexis Juarez
Alexis Odden
Alexis Sanborn
Ali Hochhalter
Ali Jenkins

Alice Fischer

Alicia Turner

Haynie & Company

Porter Muirhead Cornia &
Howard

CWGB&S CPAs

KHA Accountants, PLLC
Cohen & Company Ltd
Henderson & Pilleteri, LLC
Lefor & Rapp, LLC

Wilkin & Guttenplan, PC
Payne & Smith LLC

GSC, Certified Public
Accountants

CWDL CPAs

Citrin Cooperman
HoganTaylor, LLP
BerganKDV, LLC

Handwerger Cardegna
Funkhouser

Packer Thomas

Scribner, Cohen & Company,
S.C.

Freed Maxick CPAs, PC

Haynie & Company

Eide Bailly LLP

LeBlanc and Associates, LLC
Eide Bailly LLP

Aprio, LLP

Christopher Community, Inc.

Emerick & Company, P.C.

Littleton

Casper

San Diego
Flower Mound
Cleveland
Birmingham
Salem

East Brunswick
Dallas

Calabasas

San Diego
New York
Little Rock
Omaha

Timonium

Canfield

Milwaukee

Buffalo

Littleton
Fargo
Metairie
Bismarck
Atlanta

Syracuse

Kansas City

Cco

wy

CA

X

OH

AL

OR

NJ

X

CA

CA

NY

AR

NE

MD

OH

Wi

NY

Cco

ND

LA

ND

GA

NY

MO

801-721-5156

619-563-0145

216-579-1040

205-914-2207

503-364-5851

732-846-3000

214-363-9927

818-591-9500

512-739-5406

501 221 8113

410-828-4446

330-533-9777

7163322784

701-239-8650

701-255-1091

404-892-9651

3154241821

816-753-1040
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aldenm@hayniecpas.com

aedwards@pmch.com

aarana@cwgcpa.com
alex.eisenmann@kha.cpa
ahuth@cohencpa.com
amoses@hendersoncpa.com
alex@leforcpa.com
anoriega@wgcpas.com
aongoro@payneandsmith.com

arade@gsc-cpas.com

arivera@cwdl.com
ASpieker@berdon.com
atalley@hogantaylor.com
lexi.mertens@bergankdv.com

alingg@hcfl.cpa

akulisz@packerthomas.com

alexandrar@scco-cpas.com

alexandra.ross@freedmaxick.com
alexisj@hayniecpas.com
aodden@eidebailly.com
asanborn@leblanccpas.com
ahochhalter@eidebailly.com

ali.jenkins@aprio.com

afischer@christopher-community.org

alicia@emerickcpa.com



Members (Individuals)

Alison Fossyl
Alison Herrick

Alisyn Silveira

Allen Ferrer
Allen Waddle jr
Allison Allen
Allison Beight

Allison Cavenaugh

Allison Dahl

Allison Mills

Allison Yarrish
Alyson Fitzgerald

Alyssa Clark

Alyssa Pedersen

Alyssa Scott

Amanda Brizic

Amanda Corona
Amanda Gagnon
Amanda Horvath
Amanda Jagello

Amanda Kirby

Amanda Landon

Amanda Maxson

Amanda Pajonk

Aprio, LLP
Wipfli

Propp Christensen Caniglia,
LLP

Marchionda & Ferrer P.A.
Maloney + Novotny LLC
Katz, Sapper & Miller
Packer Thomas

CLA

Hawkins Ash CPAs

Bernard Robinson & Company,

L.L.P.

CLA

Gorfine Schiller & Gardyn, PA

Coffman and Company PC

Miller Cooper & Co., Ltd.

Miller Mayer Sullivan &
Stevens, LLP

Wieland Wallace Inc.
Bonadio & Co., LLP
Ouellette & Associates, P A
Katz, Sapper & Miller
Whittlesey PC

Affordable Housing
Accountants, Ltd

McGill, Power, Bell &
Associates, LLP

SVA Certified Public
Accountants, S.C.

Haynie & Company

Atlanta
Milwaukee

Roseville

Clifton
Cleveland
Indianapolis
Canfield

Timonium

La Crosse

Greensboro

Timonium
Owings Mills

Poplar Bluff

Deerfield

Lexington

Batavia
Pittsford
Lewiston
Indianapolis
Hartford

Portersville

Erie

Madison

Littleton

GA

Wi

CA

NJ

OH

OH

MD

Wi

NC

MD

MD

MO

NY

ME

CT

PA

PA

Wi

Cco

404-892-9651

207-523-3346

916-751-2900

973-773-4111

216-363-0100

330-881-8919

5125039041

608-784-7737

3362320562

410-453-0900

573-785-4441

8472055000

859-223-3095

630-406-4490

585-662-2240

207-786-0328

317-452-1020

860-522-3111

724-368-9800

814-453-6594

608-831-8181

7577734128
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alison.fossyl@aprio.com
alison.herrick@wipfli.com

asilveira@pccllp.com

ajferrer@mnfcpa.com
awaddle@maloneynovotny.com
aallen@Ksmcpa.com

abeight@packerthomas.com

Allison.Cavenaugh@claconnect.com
adahl@ha.cpa

Amills@brccpa.com

allison.yarrish@claconnect.com

afitzgerald@gsg-cpa.com

alyssa.clark@coffmanandcompany.com
apedersen@millercooper.com

scottalyssa@hotmail.com

amanda@wielandcpas.net
acorona@bonadio.com
agagnon@oacpas.net
ahorvath@ksmcpa.com
ajagello@wadvising.com

amanda@ahaltd.net

alandon@mpbcpa.com

maxsona@sva.com

amandap@hayniecpas.com



Members (Individuals)

Amanda Unger

Amar Kothapalli

Amber Bratton

Amber Burton

Amber Dominguez

Amee Wilde

Ami Cullen

Amrit Dhillon
Amruta Chhajed
Amy Baucom
Amy Blocker
Amy Bragg

Amy Brown

Amy Chamberlain
Amy Crowley

Amy Foga

Amy Gordon

Amy Mierzejewski
Amy Randeris-Schultz
Amy Rapp

Amy Richards

Amy Schmidt

Amy Unterfranz

Amy Van Fleet

Anastasia VanCamp

Abdo LLP

Baker Tilly US, LLP -
Milwaukee

Grigg Bratton & Brash

Addison Accounting Services,
PLLC

Bowman & Company, LLP

Holthouse Carlin & Van Trigt
LLP

CohnReznick

UHY LLP

KHA Accountants, PLLC
KHA Accountants, PLLC
CohnReznick

BBSC, CPAs

TM Associates

RSM US LLP

Dickey & Humbard, LLC

Region Nine Housing
Corporation

Emerick & Company, P.C.
Prida, Guida & Perez

UHY LLP

Lefor & Rapp, LLC

Whittlesey PC

Struss CPAs, P.C.

Dauby O'Connor & Zaleski LLC

Loveridge Hunt & Co, PLLC

SC&H Group

Edina

Milwaukee

BOISE

Tucson

STOCKTON

Los Angeles

Atlanta
Farmington Hills
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Atlanta

Brewer
Rockville
Boston
Harrisonville

New Brunswick

Kansas City
Tampa
Farmington Hills
Salem

Hartford
Owatonna
Carmel

Bellevue

Sparks Glencoe

MN

Wi

AZ

CA

CA

GA

Ml

X

X

GA

ME

MD

MA

MO

NJ

MO

FL

Ml

OR

CT

MN

WA

MD

5207320888

414-777-5500

208-375-6490

520-327-5025

209-473-1040

310-566-1933

404-847-9447

248-921-4351

972-221-2500

972-221-2500

207-941-8890

240-683-0300

617-241-1527

816-380-2123

732-640-2088

816-753-1040

813-229-7754

515-222-5680

503-364-5851

860-522-3111

317-819-6115

425-453-2088
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amanda.unger@abdosolutions.com

amar.kothapalli@bakertilly.com

amber@gbbaccounting.com

aburton@cpatucson.com

ADominguez@cpabowman.com

Amee.Wilde@hcvt.com

ami.cullen@cohnreznick.com
adhillon@uhy-us.com
amruta.chhajed@kha.cpa
amy.baucom@khaalpine.com
amy.blocker@cohnreznick.com
bragg@bbsccpa.com
abrown@tmadevelopment.com
amy.chamberlain@rsmus.com
amy@dhcpas.net

afoga@rnhousing.org

amy@emerickcpa.com
amierzejewski@pridacpas.com
aschultz@uhy-us.com
amy@leforcpa.com
arichards@wadvising.com
amyschmidt@strusscpas.com

aunterfranz@dozllc.com

avanfleet@Iloveridgehuntcpa.com

avancamp@schgroup.com



Members (Individuals)

Andre Tyson
Andrea Axtman
Andrea Hartman

Andrea Owenby

Andrea Souders

Andrew Bachand
Andrew Brownell
Andrew Ditsler
Andrew Fox

Andrew Gebler

Andrew Gesinde

Andrew Grimes

Andrew Grodhaus

Andrew Guyette

Andrew Healy
Andrew Hensley

Andrew Klinich

Andrew Koehn

Andrew Kowalewski

Andrew Kramer

Andrew Kupa
Andrew Martens

Andrew Molnar

Hansen Hunter & Company PC
Goodale & Barbieri Company
SC&H Group

Wegner CPAs

Swindoll, Janzen, Hawk &
Loyd, LLC

Kittell, Branagan & Sargent
Wills, Owens & Baker, PC
Apple Growth Partners

EFPR Group, LLP

Scribner, Cohen & Company,
S.C.

Loveridge Hunt & Co, PLLC

JHM Certified Public
Accountants

Windham Brannon, P.C.

McCormack Guyette & Assoc
PC

MN Blum LLC
Smith Marion & Company

SVA Certified Public
Accountants, S.C.

Casey Menden Faust & Nelson
PA

SC&H Group

Yeo & Yeo, P.C.

Otrando, Porcaro & Associates
Raphael and Raphael LLP

Gordon Advisors, PC

Portland
Spokane
Sparks Glencoe

Waukesha

Wichita

St. Albans
Princeton
Akron
Williamsville

Milwaukee

Bellevue

Chattanooga

Atlanta

Rutland

Rockville
Redlands

Madison

Edina

Sparks Glencoe

Lansing

Warwick
Boston

Troy

OR
Washington
MD

Wi

KS

VT
NJ

OH
NY

Wi

WA

TN

GA

VT

MD
CA

Wi

MN

MD

Ml

RI
MA

Ml

503-244-2134

5093444914

608-442-1935

316.494.7677

802-524-9531

609-951-9100

216-285-2956

716-634-0700

414-271-1700

4256790396

423-580-2245

678-485-4908

802-775-3221

615-309-8959

410-363-3200

401-739-9250

617-210-1240

248-952-0200

Page 6/114

atyson@hhc-cpa.com
andrea.axtman@g-b.com

ahartman@schgroup.com

andrea.owenby@wegnercpas.com

asouders@sjhl.com

abachand@kbscpa.com
abrownell@wobcpas.com
aditsler@applegrowth.com
afox@efprgroup.com

andrewg@scco-cpas.com

ayo@loveridgehuntcpa.com

andrew@jhmcpa.com

agrodhaus@wbatl.com

mgaandy@sover.net

andrew@mnblum.com
ahensley@smco.cpa

klinicha@sva.com

akoehn@caseymenden.com

akowalewski@schgroup.com

andrew.kramer@yeoandyeo.com
akupa@opacpa.com

andrewm@rrllp.com

andrew.molnar@gordoncpa.com



Members (Individuals)

Andrew Morgenroth
Andrew Norris
Andrew Orsine
Andrew Pluckebaum
Andrew Schettler

Andrew Schmitt

Andrew Smith

Andrew Squillante
Andrew Steckel
Andrew Tomaschko
Andrew Walton
Andy Campbell

Andy Osborn

Andy Richter

Angela Achenbach

Angela Campbell
Angela Horton
Angela Katehis
ANGELA SALES
Angelica Martinez

Angelo De Bari

Angie Blasi

Angie Koulavong

Angie Lippold

Wipfli

Kittell, Branagan & Sargent
Packer Thomas

Dauby O'Connor & Zaleski LLC
HW&Co.

RubinBrown

Stemen Mertens Stickler CPAs
& Associates

SC&H Group

RSM US LLP

SC&H Group

Yeo & Yeo, P.C.

Schmoyer and Company, LLC
CLA

Scribner, Cohen & Company,
S.C.

Baker Tilly US, LLP -
Milwaukee

Hawkins Ash CPAs

Farmer Fuqua & Huff PC
Citrin Cooperman

Wilson & Associates, CPAs
Spiteri, Narasky & Daley, LLP

Burns, Draeger & Humphries,
LLC

Swindoll, Janzen, Hawk &
Loyd, LLC

MN Blum LLC

Duckett Ladd CPAs & Advisors

Milwaukee
St. Albans
Canfield
Carmel
Woodmere

Saint Louis

Columbus

Sparks Glencoe
Des Moines
Sparks Glencoe
Lansing
Columbia

Timonium

Milwaukee

Milwaukee

La Crosse
Richardson
New York
San Diego
Lafayette

Florham Park

Wichita

Rockville

Springfield

Wi

VT

OH

OH

MO

OH

MD

MD

Ml

SC

MD

Wi

Wi

Wi

X

NY

CA

CA

NJ

KS

MD

MO

608-270-2914

802-524-9531

330-881-8919

314-290-3300

614-224-0955

410-363-3200

515-281-9269

410-363-3200

803-254-2050

410-453-0900

414-777-5500

608-784-7737

212-699-8870

925-376-2195 ext. 504

316-265-5600

301-337-3300

417-883-6590
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amorgenroth@wipfli.com
anorris@kbscpa.com
aorsine@packerthomas.com
apluckebaum@dozlic.com

andrew.schettler@hwco.cpa

andrew.schmitt@rubinbrown.com

asmith@sms-cpas.com

asquillante@schgroup.com
Andrew.Steckel@rsmus.com
atomaschko@schgroup.com
andwal@yeoandyeo.com

acampbell@schmoyercpa.com

andrew.osborn@claconnect.com

andyr@scco-cpas.com

angela.achenbach@bakertilly.cormi
acampbell@ha.cpa
aph@ffhpc.com
akatehis@berdonllp.com
angela@wilsoncpa.net
AMartinez@sndcpa.com

adebari@hammondburns.com

ablasi@sjhl.com

angie@mnblum.com

alippold@duckettladd.com



Members (Individuals)

Angie Westbrook

Anissa Svoboda

Anj Gonzales

Anjali Agarwal

Ankit Pandey

Anna Carey

Anna Caitt

Anna Christina Koutris

Anna Luke

Anna Marie Migl
Anna Ronquist

Anna Torola

Anne Friedman

Annette Spiteri
Annie Hagan
Anthony Abbate
Anthony Fernandes
Anthony Giampaolo

Anthony Palmen

Anthony Trifilio

Antonio Freitas

Antonio Maffei

April Flyte

Brockway, Gersbach, Franklin
& Niemeier

Baker Tilly US, LLP -
Minneapolis

Housing Catalyst

Loveridge Hunt & Co, PLLC

HW&Co.

Maloney + Novotny LLC
LeBlanc and Associates, LLC
MN Blum LLC

Coffman and Company PC

Haynie & Company
WESTBERG EISCHENS

Baker Tilly US, LLP -
Minneapolis

Aquavella, Chiarelli, Shuster &
CO, LLP

Spiteri, Narasky & Daley, LLP
BGBC Partners, LLP

Abbate Demarinis, LLP

Citrin Cooperman

Giampaolo & Associates

Baker Tilly US, LLP -
Milwaukee

Abbate Demarinis, LLP

Region Nine Housing
Corporation

Burns, Draeger & Humphries,
LLC

RF Company CPAs, PS

Temple

Stillwater

Fort Collins

Bellevue

Woodmere
Cleveland
Metairie
Rockville

Poplar Bluff

Littleton
Willmar

Stillwater

Iselin

Lafayette
Indianapolis
Wantagh
New York
Lincroft

Milwaukee

Wantagh

New Brunswick

Florham Park

Lakewood

TX

MN

Cco

WA

OH

OH

LA

MD

MO

Cco

MN

MN

NJ

CA

NY

NY

NJ

Wi

NY

NJ

NJ

WA

2547739907

612-876-4673

425-453-2088

216-831-1200

216-363-0100

504-837-0770

301-337-3300

573-785-4441

303-734-4800

3204441426

612-327-6566

732-855-9600

925-376-2195

317-860-1093

516-745-6600

212-331-7575

732-842-4550

414-777-5500

516-745-6600

732-640-2088

973-492-0101

253-564-4993
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amw@templecpa.com

anissa.svoboda@bakertilly.com

agonzales@housingcatalyst.com

aagarwal@loveridgehuntcpa.com
ankit.pandey@hwco.cpa
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aflyte@rf-co.com
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Ashley Stephens
Ashley Wilson

Ashlyn Wells

Aurora Smith

Austen Thielen

McCormack Guyette & Assoc
PC

Hemphill Wright & Associates,
Inc.

Holthouse Carlin & Van Trigt
LLP

Verdeja, De Armas, Trujillo,
Alvarez, LLP

Arthur P. Donner CPA
HW&Co.

Windham Brannon, P.C.

Hansen Hunter & Company PC

Carter and Company CPA LLC
SC&H Group

Grandizio, Wilkins, Little &
Matthews, LLP

Wilkin & Guttenplan, PC
Duckett Ladd CPAs & Advisors
Otis | Atwell

Coffman and Company PC
McGill, Power, Bell &
Associates, LLP

KHA Accountants, PLLC
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